
 

 

DISTANCE  

DISTANZE TAPPA / STAGE 5 

June 24th / 24 Giugno 

ORARIO DI PASSAGIO  

TIMETABLE 

Parziali 

Partial 

Percorse 

Run 

Da percorrere 

To be run 
40km/h 42km/h 44km/h 

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 

 0 116,8 Riva U. Foscolo GRADO  (Riva Slataper, Riva U. Foscolo) 13:05 13:05 13:05 

0,8 0,8 116 SP.19 SP.19 13:06 13:06 13:06 

16,9 17,7 99,1 SP.20 SP.19 – SP.20 13:31 13:30 13:29 

3,3 21,0 95,8 SP.2 S.20 – SP.2 13:36 13:35 13:33 

0,7 21,7 95,1 SP.1 PIERIS (SP.2 – SP.1) 13:37 13:36 13:34 

5,2 26,9 89,9  SAN PIER D’ISONZO 13:45 13:43 13:41 

2,4 29,3 87,5 SR.305 FOGLIANO REDIPUGLIA 13:48 13:46 13:44 

1,4 30,7 86,1 SP.9 SAGRADO 13:51 13:48 13:46 

3,3 34,0 82,8  SAN MARTINO DEL CARSO 13:56 13:53 13:51 

3,5 37,5 79,3 SP.15 SP.9 – SP.15 14:01 13:58 13:56 

1,3 38,8 78 SS.55 SP.15 – SS.55 14:03 14:00 13:57 

1,7 40,5 76,3  PALCHISCHE 14:05 14:02 14:00 

4,9 45,4 71,4  JAMIANO 14:13 14:09 14:06 

4,5 49,9 66,9 SS.14 SS.55 – SS.14 14:19 14:16 14:13 

1,7 51,6 65,2  DUINO 14:22 14:18 14:15 

3 54,6 62,2 SP.1 SISTIANA 14:26 14:23 14:19 

3,4 58,0 58,8  AURISINA 14:32 14:27 14:24 

2,7 60,7 56,1  SANTA CROCE 14:36 14:31 14:27 

4,4 65,1 51,7 Str. Del Friuli PROSECCO 14:42 14:38 14:33 

4,1 69,2 47,6  BARCOLA (Via del Perarolo, Via del Boveto) 14:48 14:43 14:39 

1,7 70,9 45,9 SS.14 SS.14 14:51 14:46 14:41 

1,1 72,0 44,8  RIFORNIMENTO / FEED ZONE 14:53 14:47 14:43 

2,4 74,4 42,4 V. Valdirivo TRIESTE - Ingresso Circuito 14:56 14:51 14:46 

0,6 75,0 41,8 V. G. Carducci Via Giosuè Carducci 14:57 14:52 14:47 

0,1 75,1 41,7 V. G. Gallina Via Paolo Reti, Via Giacinto Gallina 14:57 14:52 14:47 

0,2 75,3 41,5 V. Silvio Pellico Via Silvio Pellico 14:57 14:52 14:47 

0,1 75,4 41,4  Galleria Scipione de Sandrinelli (320m) 14:58 14:52 14:47 

0,5 75,9 40,9  Galleria S. Vito (460m) 14:58 14:53 14:48 

0,6 76,5 40,3 V. San Marco Via Leon Battista Alberti, Via S. Marco 14:59 14:54 14:49 

0,2 76,7 40,1 V. Campi Elisi Viale Campi Elisi 15:00 14:54 14:49 

0,7 77,4 39,4 P. San’Andrea Passegio Sant’Andrea 15:01 14:55 14:50 

1,3 78,7 38,1 V. Giulio Cesare Via Giulio Cesare 15:03 14:57 14:52 

0,3 79,0 37,8 V. O. Augusto Via Ottaviano Augusto  15:03 14:57 14:52 

0,2 79,2 37,6 R. Nazario Sauro Riva Grumula, Riva Tommaso Gulli, Riva Nazario Sauro 15:03 14:58 14:53 

1 80,2 36,6 R. Mandracchio TRIESTE (1° passaggio) 15:05 14:59 14:54 

6,1 86,3 30,5  TRIESTE (2° passaggio) 15:14 15:08 15:02 

6,1 92,4 24,4  TRIESTE (3° passaggio) 15:23 15:17 15:11 

6,1 98,5 18,3  TRIESTE (4°passaggio) 15:32 15:25 15:19 

6,1 104,6 12,2  TRIESTE (5° passaggio) 15:41 15:34 15:27 

6,1 110,7 6,1  TRIESTE (6° passaggio) 15:51 15:43 15:35 

6,1 116,8 0 R. Mandracchio TRIESTE - Arrivo 16:00 15:51 15:44 


